r. HmwxHwnii Hoeropog, 06.12.2021

"dhepepauns nnasaHua" Hmkeropoackoli 061actum

CK "CopmoBuy"

OTKpbITbI Ky6OK MO nnaBaHuto Ha npusbl CK «CopmoBny»
cpeaw toHowen 2012 r.p., 2013 r.p., geBywek 2012 r.p., 2013 r.p.
6acceiin CK "CopmoBuy", 25 m

AucTtaHuna 26
06.12.2021 - 12:58

[Jesoukn, 50m battepdnsii

[Jesyukn (8 net)
PesynbTaThl

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

1.

NogabkrwnN

8.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Pamunma Nmsa

CIMPNHA fapbsa
HYNYEBA Mapus
LWAIbHOBA AHacTacus
MAKAPEHKO Hartanbs
AKYLWEBA AnekcaHgpa
MPULLINHA YnbsaHa
APUNKOBA Kamuna
PABOBA [apbs
BE/NOYCOBA Bnaga
3AXAPOBA KceHus
BONOAVNHA EBa
BACVHA ApuHa

P

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Kny6 Bpems
OHOCL "BbikcyHel" Boikca 42.96
HOCLUOP "AenstmnH" H.HoBropop, 45.38
OHOCLU "BbikcyHel," Bbikca 55.20
CLU "Hwmxeropogey" H.Hosropog, 57.44
AoLU "Onnmnuey,” H.Hosropog, 1:01.59
CLlW "Nkap" H.Hosropog 1:01.62
CLU "Hwmxeropogey" H.Hosropog, 1:01.93

CL "Copmoso" um. HO.MM. Kpyrnosa H.Hosropc1:08.13

®OK "3Be3gHbIn" Ap3amac
CLl "Copmoso" um. HO.INM. Kpyrnosa H.Hosropog

CuWw "Paguin" H.Hosropop,
CLU "Hwmxeropogey" H.Hosropog,

Pa3pag Ouku FINA

182
155
86
76
62
61
61
45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Volga Federal District/Nizhny Novgorod Region
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